

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 0077-16 Version: 1 Name: Fire Majors CBA

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 1/28/2016 In control: Urban County Council

 On agenda:
 3/3/2016

 Final action:
 3/3/2016

 Enactment date:
 3/3/2016

 Enactment #:
 R-090-2016

Title: A Resolution accepting the Collective Bargaining Agreement by and between the Lexington-Fayette

Urban County Government and Lexington Professional Firefighters, IAFF Local 526 on behalf of Fire

Majors in the Div. of Fire and Emergency Services. [Dept. of Law, Graham]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo to J. Gray, 2. Fire Majors CBA - Summary Memo (00521496xAFB4D), 3. Resolution, 4. CBA

- Fire Majors (2016) (00522246xAFB4D).pdf, 5. RESOLUTION - 090-2016, 6. 040-2016 -CONTRACT

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/3/2016	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
2/18/2016	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	
2/9/2016	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass